
04-3S-1W
WOODLAND HERITAGE UNRECORDED
LOT 5

BANAGHAN JOHN JAMES/BANAGHAN CHRISTINE
28 WILDFLOWER LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

04-3S-01W-186-04285-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
186 1.00/

12/13/2017 RTSR
12/13/2017 RTSR 12/13/2017 RTSR

06/23/2022 JSLW 5.71 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

129,207
18,325
60,000

207,532
55,859

151,673
HX HB 50,000

101,673
207,532

0

193,820

1170/0714 9/21/2020 WD Q I 01 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH ROBERT W & MURP

BANAGHAN JOHN JAMES

0867/0191 12/01/2011 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAND GARY

SMITH ROBERT W & MU
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5YR CK JS CHG RCVR TO 13

INCR EYB 1987-1991 PRMT OB21-000426

ADD HX & PORT FOR 2021- BANAGHAN

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 4-5

21000426 RE-ROOF- CC 0 08/06/2021

201215 LAWN STORAGE 0 01/12/2012

2008411 REROOF 0 05/08/2008

2021HX Base Yr

28 WILDFLOWER LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 04 PILE WOOD 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,613 124.0000 117.80 190,011 1987 1991 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1993 1,232 98,688

DCK 400 10 1993 40 3,204

PCP 1,616 10 1993 162 12,977

USP 448 40 1993 179 14,338

3,696 1,613 129,207

BAS=[YR=1993] W16 USP=[YR=1993] N16 W28 S16 E28$ W28 S28
DCK=[YR=1993] S12 E28 S4 E4 N16 W32$ E44 N28$ PTR=E10
PCP=[YR=1993] S40 E32 N12 E12 N28 W44$ W10$.
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1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1993 1993 3 50 650

2 0520 WORK SHOP 0 100 60 30 1,800.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 11,232

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 564.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 70 5,922

4 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 11 10 110.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 229

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 16 8 128.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 292

18,325

1 000100 C SFR 100 AG 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


